
Preschool Holly Blake
Holly Smith

Teacher
Assistant

hblake@stpatlou.org
hsmith@stpatlou.org

Brittany McCool
Kathy Reichert

Teacher
Assistant

bmccool@stpatlou.org
kreichert@stpatlou.org

Nicole Huff
Jessica Amin

Teacher
Assistant

nhuff@stpatlou.org
jamin@stpatlou.org

Nicki Renck
Jennifer Hodges

Teacher
Assistant

nrenck@stpatlou.org
jhodges@stpatlou.org

Junior Kindergarten Dennise McIntosh (JK Silver) Teacher dmcintosh@stpatlou.org

Ann Stevens Assistant astevens@stpatlou.org

Kindergarten Shannon Pritchett (K Green)
Abbie Leffert

Teacher
Assistant

spritchett@stpatlou.org
aleffert@stpatlou.org

Sarah Rueff K Gold)
Samantha Stallings

Teacher
Assistant

srueff@stpatlou.org
sstallings@stpatlou.org

Stacy Sauer (K Blue)
Anna Bosler

Teacher
Assistant

ssauer@stpatlou.org
abosler@stpatlou.org

Kelly Shrode (K Silver)
Dawn English

Teacher
Assistant

kshrode@stpatlou.org
denglish@stpatlou.org

1st Grade Rachel Allen (1 Blue)
Lisa Goben

Teacher
Assistant

rallen@stpatlou.org
lgoben@stpatlou.org

Katelyn Evans (1 Green)
Jill Welch

Teacher
Assistant

kevans@stpatlou.org
jwelch@stpatlou.org

Angela Willett (1 Gold)
Karin Wetzelberger

Teacher
Assistant

awillett@stpatlou.org
kwetzelberger@stpatlou.org

2nd Grade Emily French (2 Blue)
Sara Maloney

Teacher
Assistant

efrench@stpatlou.org
smaloney@stpatlou.org

Gwen Wheatley (2 Gold)
Melissa Bruder

Teacher
Assistant

gwheatley@stpatlou.org
mbruder@stpatlou.org

Jessie Gogulski (2 Green)
Erin Williams

Teacher
Assistant

jgogulski@stpatlou.org
ewilliams@stpatlou.org

3rd Grade Shannon Tyra (3 Gold) Teacher styra@stpatlou.org

Hannah Goss (3 Blue) Teacher hgoss@stpatlou.org

Sloan Mattingly (3 Green) Teacher smattingly@stpatlou.org

mailto:hblake@stpatlou.org
mailto:bmccool@stpatlou.org
mailto:astevens@stpatlou.org
mailto:aleffert@stpatlou.org
mailto:abosler@stpatlou.org
mailto:kshrode@stpatlou.org
mailto:ewilliams@stpatlou.org


3rd Grade Assistants Karen Bunnell
Laura Sisler

Assistant
Assistant

kbunnell@stpatlou.org
lsisler@stpatlou.org

4th Grade Shelby James (4 Green) Teacher sjames@stpatlou.org

Brittany Biermann (4 Blue) Teacher bbiermann@stpatlou.org

Allison Martin (4 Gold) Teacher amartin@stpatlou.org

5th Grade Jackie Letcher (5 Green) Teacher jletcher@stpatlou.org

Brittany Howell (5 Blue) Teacher bhowell@stpatlou.org

Carol Murphy (5 Gold) Teacher cmurphy@stpatlou.org

6th Grade Libby Buckley (6 Blue) Teacher lbuckley@stpatlou.org

Kathleen Nilsen (6 Gold)) Teacher knilsen@stpatlou.org

Katelyn Flood ( 6 Green) Teacher kflood@stpatlou.org

7th Grade Charlie Gonzalez ( 7 Blue) Teacher cgonzalez@stpatlou.org

Patrick Riley (7 Gold) Teacher priley@stpatlou.org

Jane Mattingly (7 Green) Teacher jmattingly@stpatlou.org

8th Grade Sarah Pierce (8 Gold) Teacher spierce@stpatlou.org

Molly Mershon (8 Blue) Teacher mmershon@stpatlou.org

(8 Green) Teacher

4th - 8th Assistants Annie Sander
Donna Hower

Assistant
Assistant

asander@stpatlou.org
dhower@stpatlou.org

Religion (7th and 8th) Lindsay Mahoney Teacher lmahoney@stpatlou.org

Religion (5th) Anne White Teacher awhite@stpatlou.org

Music Kristal Bruce Teacher kbruce@stpatlou.org

Art Jacqueline Klosterman Teacher jklosterman@stpatlou.org

PE Agnese Smith Teacher asmith@stpatlou.org

Drama Karen Sirianno Teacher ksirianno@stpatlou.org

Spanish JK-5 Debbie Hernandez Teacher dhernandez@stpatlou.org

Spanish 6-8 Olivia Leftwich Teacher oleftwich@stpatlou.org

Principal Nathan Sturtzel Staff nsturtzel@stpatlou.org

Assistant Principal Zoie Meyer Staff zmeyer@stpatlou.org

mailto:kflood@stpatlou.org
mailto:asander@stpatlou.org


Assistant Principal Caitlin Yates Staff cyates@stpatlou.org

Counselor Emily Lindon Staff elindon@stpatlou.org

Counselor Katie Gobin Staff kgoben@stpatlou.org

Learning Coordinator Brittany Coomer Staff bcoomer@stpatlou.org

Learning Coordinator Caitlin Valdez Staff cvaldez@stpatlou.org

Preschool Director Tamara Barton Staff tbarton@stpatlou.org

Director of Admissions Suzy Mackowiak Staff smackowiak@stpatlou.org

Office Manager Lori Marcellino Staff lmarcellino@stpatlou.org

Director of Technology Cathy Giangarra Staff cgiangarra@stpatlou.org

Maker Space Mary Allison Doyle Staff mdoyle@stpatlou.org

Library/ STEM JK-4 Kristina Bloch Staff kbloch@stpatlou.org

K-3 Math Interventionist Jamie Korfhage Staff jkorfhage@stpatlou.org

School Nurse Kenny Harryman Staff kharryman@stpatlou.org


